
Výsledky detskej obrázkovej trate – nedeľa

Fedor Tibor 04:09
04:18
04:24
04:33
04:44
05:18

Urban Michal 05:46
Dubovský Filip 06:30

06:56
07:03
09:32
09:46
10:14
10:15
10:16
10:27
10:40

Kováč Ondrej 10:45
10:50
11:10
11:13
11:13
11:53
12:06
12:08
12:15

Kováčová Lucka 12:36
12:57
13:40
14:20
14:32
14:33
15:34
15:53
20:33

Hrnčiar Jakub 20:54
21:52
09:20 2 chýbajú

Cidorík Matej
Kukurugya Matej
Fraňo Jakub
Ditri Dominik
Feder Medard

Nádraský Erik
Kukurugya Šimon
Vizner Martin
Lanátor Jakub
Držík Danko
Hájek Rastík
Balogh Matúš
Eliášová Hanka
Palusková Katka

Kováčová Žofka
Vorlíčková Lucka
Baloghová Zorka
Brňák Jakub
Kurucová Petra
Havlík Andrejko
Lanátorová Lucka
Jonášová Ema

Hájek Jurko
Paluska Karol
Fedorová Eliška
Brňáková Dianka
Držík Branko
Fedorová Žofka
Bukovac Lukáš
Šmelík Danko

Vorlíčková Maťa
Šuška Nicolas


